

Action Construction Equipment Limited

Corporate & Registered Office

Dudhola Link Road, Dudhola, Distt. Palwal-121102, Haryana, India



Date: November 10, 2023

To,

The Manager Listing
BSE Limited
5th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001
Scrip Code: 532762

The Manager Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400051
CM Quote: ACE

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulations 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith, copies of the newspaper advertisement published in the *FINANCIAL EXPRESS* (English) and *JANSATTA* (Hindi) on November 10, 2023 for the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter/half yearly ended **September 30, 2023**.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you.

For Action Construction Equipment Limited

Anil Kumar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Corporate Office: Phone: +91-1275-280111 (50 Lines), Fax: +91-1275-280133, E-mail: works2@ace-cranes.com

Mktg. H.Q.: 4th Floor, Pinnacle, Surajkund, Faridabad, NCR-121009, Phone: +91-129-4550000 (100 Lines), Fax: +91-129-4550022, Email: marketing@ace-cranes.com **Customer Care No.:** 1800 1800 004 (Toll Free), **CIN:** L74899HR1995PLC053860, **Website:** www.ace-cranes.com

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that I SUSHEN KUMAR son of Late Sh. Tej Pal Singh and Smt. Kirti Devi is the absolute owner, well possessed of in respect of the MCG Property ID: 1C509V16 House No: 430-431C Ward 4, situated at Near SD Girls High Secondary School, Gali No 108, Jaccubura, Gurugram, Haryana 122001 (hereinafter referred to as "the said property").
 Whereas the said legal heir Mr. SUSHEN KUMAR has inherited the said property from his late mother Smt. Kirti Devi who died on 17/10/2013 by Will.
 And whereas now the said legal heir Mr. SUSHEN KUMAR now wants to change the ownership of the said property to his name. All Person's, Legal Heirs, Banks, Financial Institutions having any claims or objections against info or upon the said property or any part thereof by way of inheritance, possession, sale, lease, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, loan or otherwise whatsoever nature are hereby required to make the same known with all supporting documents in writing to the undersigned address given below within a period of 30 days from the date hereof, failing which it shall be presumed that there are no claims whatsoever and/or claims, if any, shall be deemed to be waived.
 Dated this 10th day of Nov, 2023
 Sd/-
SUSHEN KUMAR
 ADDRESS: 430/4 JACOBURA GURGAON, HARYANA 122001

Oxyzo Financial Services Private Limited
 Registered office: Shop No. G-22C (UGF) D-1 (K-84) Green Park Main, New Delhi-110016
 Tel. No: 011-47640758, Website: www.oxyzo.in, CIN: U65929DL2016PTC306174

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2023
 (Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
 (All amounts in Rupees lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended
		30 September 2023	30 June 2023	30 September 2022	30 September 2023	30 September 2022	31 March 2023	
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	20,769.31	18,729.91	13,148.25	39,489.22	24,780.09	56,119.63	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,389.61	8,430.25	6,282.66	17,819.86	11,110.98	25,965.87	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,389.61	8,430.25	6,282.66	17,819.86	11,110.98	25,965.87	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,185.18	6,281.34	4,813.00	13,466.52	8,447.48	19,650.51	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	7,262.59	6,200.52	4,735.35	13,463.11	8,144.68	19,474.74	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,367.86	5,367.86	5,367.87	5,367.86	5,367.86	5,367.86	
7	Instruments entirely equity in nature	1,438.29	1,438.29	1,438.29	1,438.29	1,438.29	1,438.29	
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,36,521.82	2,29,023.47	2,12,464.30	2,36,521.82	2,12,464.30	2,22,690.90	
9	Securities Premium Account	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	
10	Net worth	2,43,327.97	2,35,829.62	2,19,270.45	2,43,327.97	2,19,270.45	2,29,497.05	
11	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	3,77,212.73	3,21,876.40	2,02,502.06	3,77,212.73	2,02,502.06	3,12,569.61	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.55	1.36	0.92	1.55	0.92	1.36	
13	Earnings per share (nominal value of share Rs. 10 each): Basic (in Rupees) Diluted (in Rupees)	10.56 9.94	9.23 8.62	9.37 9.08	19.79 18.63	12.59 12.21	29.08 27.79	

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly ended financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and at our website www.oxyzo.in.
 b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website www.bseindia.com.
 c) The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 08 November 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09 November 2023.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Ruchi Kalra
 Whole time Director and Chief Financial Officer
 (DIN: 03103474)
 Place : Gurugram
 Date : 09 November 2023

"FORM NO. URC-2"
 Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 4(1) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 4(1) of the Companies Act, 2013 (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014
 1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), that "M/S Regal Enterprises" a Partnership firm may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares.
 2. The principal objects of the company are as follows:
 To erect and construct roads, bridges, flyovers, building, do civil construction and infrastructure building works of all types and pull down, improve, repair, renovate, build, plan, layout, set roads, buildings, colonies, hotels/resorts, restaurants and other related civil works of call kinds
 3. A copy of the draft Memorandum and Articles of Association of the proposed Company may be inspected at the registered office at H. No. E-9/62, Street No. 2, Sartaj Nagar, Noorwala Road, Ludhiana-141008.
 4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6,7,8, Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code : 122050 within twenty-one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the Company at its registered office.
 for Regal Enterprises
 Sd/-
Jitender Singh (Partner)
Harjinder Singh (Partner)
 Date : 09.11.2023 | Place : Ludhiana

FORM NO. URC-2
 Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 4(1) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 4(1) of the Companies Act, 2013 (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014
 1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), that "M/S Regal Enterprises" a Partnership firm may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares.
 2. The principal objects of the company are as follows:
 To erect and construct roads, bridges, flyovers, building, do civil construction and infrastructure building works of all types and pull down, improve, repair, renovate, build, plan, layout, set roads, buildings, colonies, hotels/resorts, restaurants and other related civil works of call kinds
 3. A copy of the draft Memorandum and Articles of Association of the proposed Company may be inspected at the registered office at H. No. E-9/62, Street No. 2, Sartaj Nagar, Noorwala Road, Ludhiana-141008.
 4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6,7,8, Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code : 122050 within twenty-one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the Company at its registered office.
 for Regal Enterprises
 Sd/-
Jitender Singh (Partner)
Harjinder Singh (Partner)
 Date : 09.11.2023 | Place : Ludhiana

P R HOLDINGS LIMITED
 CIN: L2710DL1983PLC314402
 Regd. Office: R-489, GF-C, New Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi - 110060
 Tel: 011-42475489, Email: prholding1983@gmail.com, Website: www.prholding.in

STATEMENT OF PROFIT & LOSS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023
 (Rs. in thousands)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	Quarter ended	Preceding Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	
Total Revenue	(785.21)	918.35	668.44	1,331.13	1,260.14
Total Expense	272.30	291.78	278.05	564.08	560.80
PROFIT BEFORE TAX	(1,057.51)	626.57	390.40	(430.94)	699.35
Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profit/(Loss) for the period	(1,057.51)	626.57	390.40	(430.94)	699.35
Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earning per Share	(0.56)	0.33	0.21	(0.23)	0.37

STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2023
 (Rs. in thousands)

Particulars	AS AT	
	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
Assets		
Total non-current assets	22,325.81	23,271.16
Total current assets	15,861.28	15,249.91
Total Assets	38,127.09	38,520.97
(a) Equity Share Capital	18,900.00	18,900.00
(b) Other Equity	18,710.75	19,141.69
Total equity	37,610.75	38,041.69
Total current liabilities	516.34	479.29
Total assets and liabilities	38,127.09	38,520.97

NOTES:
 1. No investor's complaint was received & No complaint pending at the beginning or end of Quarter / Year.
 2. Results were taken on record by Audit Committee & Board of Directors in meetings held on 09.11.2023
 3. Shares stand Listed at MSEI & CSE.
 4. Previous Year's / Quarterly figures have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary.
 5. Paid-up Capital = 18,90,000.00 equity shares of Rs. 10/- = Rs. 1,89,00,000/-
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results of FY ended 30.09.2023 prepared under IND-AS and filed with the Stock Exchange on 09.11.2023 u/r 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.prholding.in
 Place: New Delhi | Date: 09.11.2023 | Sakshi Gupta WTD & CFO DIN: 09773654
 MEMBERS ARE REQUESTED TO UPDATE THEIR PAN, MOBILE NO, EMAIL ID, ADDRESS, DEMAT CLIENT ID, ETC FOR CORRESPONDENCE

Sai Industries Limited
 Regd. Office: 302, 3rd Floor, C-2/4 Community Centre, Phase-2, Ashok Vihar, Delhi-110052
 Email Id: sindustrie93@gmail.com, CIN: L74999DL1991PLC045678

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023 (Amount in lakh)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.28)	(0.91)	(0.02)	(0.30)	(0.93)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.28)	(0.91)	(0.02)	(0.30)	(0.93)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.28)	(0.91)	(0.02)	(0.30)	(0.93)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	296.76	296.76	296.76	296.76	296.76
6	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	(460.98)	(456.35)	(460.70)	(460.98)	(456.35)
7	Earning Per Share (Of Rs10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.03) (0.03)	-	(0.01) (0.03)	(0.18) (0.18)

Note: 1) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.
 By Order of the Board Sai Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Ajay Sharma
 Managing Director
 DIN:08840498
 Place : Delhi
 Date : 08.11.2023

AAR SHYAM INDIA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN:L67120DL1983PLC015266
 Regd. Office: B-42, Lower Ground Floor, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017
 Tel:011-45628909, Email:info@aarshyam.in

Financial Results for the quarter ended September, 2023
 Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30.09.2023 (Rs in Lakhs)	Year to date Figures 30.09.2023 (Rs in lakhs)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year (Rs in Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	6.57	13.22	23.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.64	(39.74)	21.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.64	(39.74)	21.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.64	(39.74)	21.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.64	(39.55)	20.36
6	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	111.11	111.11	116.76
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic: (RS) 2. Diluted: (RS)	0.02 0.02	(1.32) (1.32)	0.68 0.68

Note:-
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 05th July 2019. The full format is available on the website of the Company and Website of Stock Exchange.
 2 The above results duly approved by Audit Committee, have been approved by Board of Directors in its meeting held on 09/11/2023.
 3 The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) and accordingly these Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder. The Date of transition to Ind AS is April 1, 2019. The Figures for the Quarters are also Ind AS Compliant. They have not been subjected to review or audit. However, the Management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.
 For Aar Shyam India Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
Sanyam Tuteja
 Director
 DIN: 08139915
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 09.11.2023

ACE
 CIN: L74899HR1995PLC053860
 Regd. Office: Dudhola Link Road, Dudhola, Distt. Patwal-121102, Haryana
 Phone: +91-1275-280111 (50 Lines), Fax: +91-1275-280133 Website: www.ace-cranes.com, Email Id:cs@ace-cranes.com

ACTION CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Six month Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)			
1.	Total Income from Operations	67231	49133	132260	98990	215799	67324	49183	132485	98951	215968
2.	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9659	4655	18582	8606	21916	9691	4490	18645	10367	23375
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9659	4655	18582	8606	21916	9691	4490	18645	10367	23375
4.	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7371	3566	14097	6450	16120	7394	3386	14151	7913	17299
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7371	3566	14097	6450	16123	7377	3386	14134	7913	17301
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	6.19 6.19	2.99 2.99	11.84 11.84	5.42 5.42	13.54 13.54	6.21 6.21	2.85 2.85	11.88 11.88	6.50 6.50	14.41 14.41

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter/half year Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.ace-cranes.com.
 (b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 09, 2023.
 For Action Construction Equipment Limited
 Sd/-
Vijay Agarwal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place : Faridabad
 Date : November 09, 2023

AVIOM INDIA HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN : U65993DL2016PTC291377
 REGD. OFFICE: Worldmark 3, Unit 306A, Asset Area No. 7, Hospitality District, Delhi Aerocity, New Delhi-37
 Email : connect@aviom.in Website : www.aviom.in

Extract of Unaudited Financials results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2023 (' in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30 Sept 2023	30 Sept 2022	30 Sept, 2023	31 March 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	9,767.54	5,648.47	17,773.82	24,190.59
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	1,806.34	203.96	2,529.02	2,198.95
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,806.34	203.96	2,529.02	2,198.95
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,360.71	173.06	1,904.31	1,606.39
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,403.35	173.46	1,811.69	1,606.82
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	4,621.43	3,872.79	4,621.43	4,621.43
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves	25,937.44	12,045.88	25,937.44	24,125.74
8.	Net worth	30,558.87	15,918.68	30,558.87	28,747.17
9.	Security Premium	21,570.24	10,527.32	21,570.24	21,570.24
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	112,587.99	83,808.13	112,587.99	91,016.47
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.68	5.26	3.68	3.17
13.	Earnings per share (EPS) (in Rs.) (a) Basic EPS* (b) Diluted EPS*	9.18 3.37	1.31 0.45	12.84 4.71	11.40 4.75
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

* Note annualised for the quarter ended
 Disclosure Pursuant to Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) for the quarter and half year ended 30 Sept 2023 are presented as below:

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 Sept 2023	Half Year Ended 30 Sept 2023
1.	Net profit after tax (₹ in Lakhs)	1360.71	1904.31
2.	Current Ratio	N.A.	N.A.
3.	Long term debt to working capital	N.A.	N.A.
4.	Bad Debt to account receivable ratio	N.A.	N.A.
5.	Current liability ratio	N.A.	N.A.
6.	Total Debts to Total Assets (%)	73%	73%
7.	Debtors Turnover Ratio	N.A.	N.A.
8.	Inventory Turnover Ratio	N.A.	N.A.
9.	Operating Margin (%)	N.A.	N.A.
10.	Net Profit Margin (%)	13.93%	10.71%
11.	Sector Specific Ratio (a) GNPA % (b) NNPA %	0.65% 0.36%	0.65% 0.36%
12.	Provision coverage ratio (%)		

RattanIndia Enterprises Limited

Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

(Rs. Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,942.38	12,675.99	11,757.60	26,618.37	18,652.25	41,237.90
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,922.46	1,786.91	1,057.43	3,709.37	(1,090.89)	(2,733.89)
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,422.22	1,786.91	1,057.43	3,209.13	(1,090.89)	(2,733.89)
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,404.80	1,781.31	1,028.09	3,186.11	(1,134.93)	(2,861.44)
5	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period [Comprising income/ (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	1,407.05	1,781.21	1,026.45	3,188.26	(1,136.53)	(2,858.61)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	2,764.54	2,764.54	2,764.54	2,764.54	2,764.54	2,764.54
7	Other Equity						1,328.18
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share) - Basic (Rs.) - Diluted (Rs.)	1.02* 1.02*	1.29* 1.29*	0.75* 0.75*	2.31* 2.31*	(0.81)* (0.81)*	(2.06) (2.06)

Notes:
(a) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	10.56	13.25	10.07	23.81	20.75	40.42
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax	2,075.60	1,898.20	946.41	3,973.80	(1,175.18)	(2,800.74)
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax	2,075.60	1,898.20	946.41	3,973.80	(1,175.18)	(2,800.74)
4	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period [Comprising income/ (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	2,075.51	1,898.15	946.46	3,973.66	(1,175.13)	(2,800.93)

(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the company's website https://www.rattanindia.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Tower-B, Worldmark 1, Aerocity - New Delhi- 110037
CIN: L74110DL2010PLC210263

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For RattanIndia Enterprises Limited

Place: New Delhi
Date : 9 November, 2023

Rajesh Kumar
Whole Time director



एक्शन कंस्ट्रक्शन इक्विपमेंट लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L74899HR1995PLC053860

पंजी. कार्यालय : दुधोला लिंक रोड, दुधोला, जिला पलवल-121102, हरियाणा

फोन : +91-1275-280111 (50 लाइन), फैक्स : +91-1275-280133, वेब : www.ace-cranes.com ई-मेल आईडी : cs@ace-cranes.com

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत एवं समेकित अ-लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण (रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	पृथक्कृत				समेकित					
		तिमाही समाप्त		छमाही समाप्त		तिमाही समाप्त		छमाही समाप्त			
		30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)		
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	67231	49133	132260	98990	215799	67324	49183	132465	98951	215968
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ (कर, अपवाद तथा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	9659	4655	18582	8606	21916	9691	4490	18645	10367	23375
3.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	9659	4655	18582	8606	21916	9691	4490	18645	10367	23375
4.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ (कर, अपवाद तथा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	7371	3566	14097	6450	16120	7394	3386	14151	7913	17299
5.	कुल समावेशी आय (कर परचात)	7371	3566	14097	6450	16123	7377	3386	14134	7913	17301
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 2/- प्रत्येक)	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382
7.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य रु. 2/- प्रत्येक का) 1. मूल 2. तनुकृत :	6.19 6.19	2.99 2.99	11.84 11.84	5.42 5.42	13.54 13.54	6.21 6.21	2.85 2.85	11.88 11.88	6.50 6.50	14.41 14.41

टिप्पणियाँ :
(क) उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अध्याय) विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज(जी) में दाखिल किए गए 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त रूप है। तिमाही/अर्द्ध वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज(जी) की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.ace-cranes.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
(ख) उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का पुनरीक्षण लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा और अनुमोदन कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 09 नवम्बर, 2023 को सम्पन्न उनकी संबंधित बैठक में किया गया है।

वास्तव एक्शन कंस्ट्रक्शन इक्विपमेंट लिमिटेड द्वारा / -
स्थान : फरीदाबाद
दिनांकित : 09 नवम्बर, 2023
विजय अग्रवाल
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक



V2 Retail Limited

Regd. Office: Khasra No. 928, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapashera, Tehsil Vasant Vihar, New Delhi South West Delhi - 110037
CIN- L74999DL2001PLC147724, Ph: 011-41771850
Email: cs@v2kart.com, Website: www.v2retail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	23,345.28	26,499.50	19,569.17	49,844.78	40,794.62	84,555.20	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(848.03)	838.14	(1547.76)	(9.88)	(1913.16)	(1695.19)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(848.03)	838.14	(1547.76)	(9.88)	(1913.16)	(1695.19)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(569.71)	624.05	(1159.44)	54.33	(1442.72)	(1281.66)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(569.15)	598.72	(1170.00)	29.56	(1452.46)	(1299.79)	
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,458.93	3,458.93	3,438.93	3,458.93	3,438.93	3,438.93	
7	Other Equity as per balance sheet						21,253.50	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (a) Basic: (b) Diluted:	(1.64) (1.64)	1.81 1.81	(3.37) (3.37)	0.16 0.16	(4.20) (4.20)	(3.73) (3.73)	

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.v2retail.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The key standalone financial information is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	
1	Total revenue from operations	23,331.48	26,489.34	19,542.53	49,820.84	40,759.85	84,502.86	
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(843.75)	654.27	(1765.15)	(189.49)	(2032.11)	(1883.75)	
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(568.49)	491.62	(1338.80)	(76.88)	(1547.78)	(1448.82)	

For V2 Retail Limited

sd/-
Ram Chandra Agarwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00491885

Place: New Delhi
Date: 09 November 2023

लॉर्ड्स क्लोरो रेल्कली लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L24117RJ1979PLC002099

पंजी. कार्यालय : एसपी-460, मत्स्य औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, अलवर-301030 (राजस्थान)

कार्पोरेट कार्यालय : ए-281, प्रथम तल, डिफेंस कालोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024

फोन : +91-11-40239034, ई-मेल : secretarial@lordschloro.com, वेब : www.lordschloro.com

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण (रु. लाख में)

विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त			अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त		वर्ष समाप्त
	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
कुल आय	4,883.17	5,367.51	7,671.32	10,250.69	16,133.52	29,649.42
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(281.80)	(36.68)	2,088.56	(318.47)	5,133.79	7,471.00
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर पूर्व (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(281.80)	(36.68)	2,088.56	(318.47)	5,133.79	7,471.00
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर परचात (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(122.08)	(31.75)	1,463.30	(153.82)	3,667.59	5,322.30
वर्ष हेतु कुल समावेशी आय जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित है।	(125.55)	(35.05)	1,464.53	(160.61)	3,670.05	5,309.06
प्रयत्न इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39
अन्य इक्विटी, आरिस्टिया और देयताओं के विवरण के अनुसार	-	-	-	-	-	-
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (वार्शिककृत नहीं) : (क) मूल (ख) तनुकृत	(0.49) (0.49)	(0.13) (0.13)	5.82 5.82	(0.61) (0.61)	14.58 14.58	21.16 21.16

नोट्स :
1. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा उनकी 08 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में पुनरीक्षित और अनुसूचित किए गए हैं।
2. अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 में विनियमित अनुसार कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली, 2015 के अधीन अधिसूचित अनुसार भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडीएस") के सिद्धान्तों और प्रक्रियाओं के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।
3. भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनडीएस) 108 "प्रचालन खर्च" के अनुसार, कम्पनी का व्यवसाय एकल व्यवसाय खर्च नामक: क्लोरो रेल्कली सोल्यूटिव्स/कार्पोरेट सेवा का उत्पादन के अंतर्गत आता है।
4. कम्पनी का प्रचालन आयकर की लागू दर पर किया गया है।
5. कम्पनी की नीति के अनुसार, विद्युत ईंधन अधिभार जम्मा विद्युत वितरण निगम लिमिटेड द्वारा अंतिम रूप दिए जाने पर सेवा प्रदाताओं में दर्ज किये जाते हैं। (लेकिन वर्तमान तिमाही में जम्मा विद्युत वितरण निगम लिमिटेड ने आईएनडीएस टैरिफ विनियमन के विनियम 82 के अनुसार अंतिम आदेश के अधीन अंतिम आदेश पर ईंधन अधिभार लगाये हैं, लेकिन आज तक आईएनडीएस टैरिफ विनियमन से कोई अंतिम आदेश प्राप्त नहीं हुआ है, इसलिए कम्पनी द्वारा जब आईएनडीएस से अंतिम आदेश प्राप्त हो जाएगा उस अवधि के लिए ईंधन अधिभार सेवा बाँटियों में दर्ज किया जाएगा।
6. पूर्व अवधि के आंकड़े, जहाँ आवश्यक है, पुनर्रचालित/पुनर्रचालित किए गए हैं।

वास्तव लॉर्ड्स क्लोरो रेल्कली लिमिटेड द्वारा / -
स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांकित : 08-11-2023
सीआईएन : 00758726

JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Sector 128, Noida 201 304 [U.P.]

Delhi Office: "JA House", 63, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110 057

Phone : + 91 (120) 4609000; FAX : + 91 (120) 4609464; CIN : L14106UP1995PLC019017 Website : www.jalindia.com, E-mail: jal.investor@jalindia.com.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 [Unaudited]	Year Ended 31.03.2023 [Audited]	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 [Unaudited]	Year Ended 31.03.2023 [Audited]
1. Total Income from Operations	121361	190247	94334	395468	189551	332457	181953	726312
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period [before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(21592)	(38394)	(31017)	(93457)	(25503)	(43126)	(34888)	(111192)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(20576)	(37378)	(31017)	(114961)	(24487)	(42110)	(34888)	(131245)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(20755)	(37943)	(31221)	(116224)	(24809)	(43158)	(34005)	(135160)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(20755)	(37943)	(31221)	(115802)	(24813)	(43149)	(33989)	(134658)
6. Equity Share Capital [of ₹ 2/- per share]	49092	49092	49092	49092	49092	49092	49092	49092
7. Other Equity [excluding Revaluation Reserve]				473962				(174231)
8. Earnings Per Share [of ₹ 2/- per share] [for continuing and discontinued operations]: Basic Diluted	₹ (0.85) ₹ (0.85)	₹ (1.55) ₹ (1.55)	₹ (1.27) ₹ (1.27)	₹ (4.73) ₹ (4.73)	₹ (1.00) ₹ (1.00)	₹ (1.74) ₹ (1.74)	₹ (1.37) ₹ (1.37)	₹ (5.47) ₹ (5.47)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website, www.jalindia.com.

Place : Noida
Dated : 9th November 2023



MANOJ GAUR
Executive Chairman
DIN 0000840